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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 12/16/2023 7:30 am Baseball Field Workday Baseball Field
Sat 01/20/2024 5:30 pm Baseball Fundraiser Cafetorium

Commons 140
Mon 01/22/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV vs. Lutheran South (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Sat 01/27/2024 12:00 pm Baseball - JV @ St. Pius X  (Scrimmage) St. Pius X High School
Mon 01/29/2024 5:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Woodlands Christian Baseball Field
Sat 02/03/2024 1:00 pm Baseball - JV @ Willis  (Scrimmage) WILLIS H S
Mon 02/05/2024 6:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Second Baptist Baseball Field
Fri 02/09/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV vs. College Station (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Tue 02/13/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 02/15/2024 6:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Houston Christian Baseball Field
Fri 02/16/2024 6:00 pm Baseball - JV @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Mon 02/19/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ LaPorte La Porte High School
Thu 02/22/2024 2:00 pm Baseball - JV @ Goose Creek Tournament vs.

Friendswood
Robert E. Lee High School

Thu 02/22/2024 4:00 pm Baseball - JV @ Goose Creek Tournament vs. Lee Robert E. Lee High School
Fri 02/23/2024 2:00 pm Baseball - JV @ Goose Creek Tournament vs. Dayton Goose Creek Memorial High School
Thu 02/29/2024 4:15 pm Baseball - JV @ Strake Jesuit Tournament vs. Taylor Strake Jesuit
Thu 02/29/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ Strake Jesuit Tournament vs. Strake

Jesuit
Strake Jesuit

Fri 03/01/2024 4:15 pm Baseball - JV @ Strake Jesuit Tournament vs. Strake
Jesuit

Strake Jesuit

Fri 03/01/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ Strake Jesuit Tournament vs. Stratford Strake Jesuit
Thu 03/07/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV vs. St. Pius X (Round Robin) Baseball Field
Thu 03/07/2024 7:00 pm Baseball Round  Robin Baseball Field
Fri 03/08/2024 4:30 pm Baseball Round  Robin Baseball Field
Fri 03/08/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Cypress Christian (Round Robin) Baseball Field
Sat 03/09/2024 11:00 am Baseball - JV Round Robin Baseball Field
Sat 03/09/2024 1:30 pm Baseball - JV vs. Foster (Round Robin) Baseball Field
Thu 03/14/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ Episcopal Episcopal High School - Houston/Bellaire
Tue 03/19/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 03/28/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Episcopal Baseball Field
Tue 04/02/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 04/04/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Episcopal Baseball Field
Tue 04/09/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Thu 04/11/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. St. Thomas Baseball Field
Sat 04/13/2024 1:30 pm Baseball - JV vs. St. Thomas Baseball Field
Mon 04/15/2024 4:00 pm Baseball - JV Navy @ Montgomery Montgomery High School



7:43 pm Sat 18 May, 24 Baseball - JV Page 2

Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 04/15/2024 6:00 pm Baseball - JV Navy @ Montgomery Montgomery High School
Wed 04/17/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. Kinkaid Baseball Field
Sat 04/20/2024 12:00 pm Baseball - JV @ College Station College Station High School
Mon 04/22/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV vs. St. Pius X Baseball Field
Tue 04/23/2024 7:00 pm Baseball - JV @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School


